Ministry of Health
Male'
Maldives

Final scoresheet of foreign employees offered to work under contract

completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Specialist medical practioner
Council- Registered in maldives medical council and holding MVR. 30,990-00
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100 65 5 5 25
Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
Selected for and have completed Bachlors
the post of [96.1| 61.1 |92]92]|98| 5 5 25 | degree in speciality, accepted by | myanmar | Le Yee Maung |Physician 1
.. Maldives Medical Council-
physician
Registered in maldives medical
council and holding
Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
= and have completed Bachlors
5 . L Sameh Yousef .
degree in speciality, accepted b
Absent B SR (N O I BN IR IO peciaity, accepted by | EQypt  [Z e IPhysician 2
< Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical
council and holding
Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
. s HNIN KAY .
not selected |90.9| 55.9 |95|67|96]| 5 5 25 | degree in speciality, accepted by | myanmar KHINE 00 |Phsician 3
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical
council and holding
Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
Selected for and have completed Bachlors ASHRAF
the post of |94.2| 59.15|83[92]|98| 5 5 | 25 | degree in speciality, accepted by Egypt MOHAMED o cician 4
° * ABDELSHAFI
. - Maldives Medical Council- EK
physician
Registered in maldives medical
council and holding




Absent

Absent

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Egypt

Alyaa Yousry
Mohamed
Mohamed

Salem

Radiologist

Selected for
the post of
Radiologist

88.7

53.7

70

80

98

25

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Egypt

Hend Nazih
Mohamed
Haikal

Radiologist

Selected for
the post of
Radiologist

97.6

62.62

93

98

98

25

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Sudan

AHMED
MOHAMED
ABAKER
BABAI

Radiologist

Absent

Absent

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Nepal

SANJILA
PRADHAN

Radiologist

not selected

86.4

51.35

79

79

79

25

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

India

Pushpendra
Singh

Anesthatist

selected for
the post of
Anesthatist

920

55.03

87

77

90

25

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Nepal

MUKESH
KUMAR

Anesthatist

selected for
the post of
Anesthatist

87.7

52.43

90

77

75

25

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

India

Ramanan
Rengarajan

Anesthatist

Absent

Absent

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Nepal

Bikash Baral

Anesthatist




Selected for
the post of
pediatrician

84

48.97

67

71

88

25

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Libya

ALI FARAJ
ALI NASSR

Pediatrician

Selected for
the post of
pediatrician

89.6

54.6

86

83

83

25

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Nepal

Shyam Kumar
Gupta

Pediatrician

not selected

81.6

46.58

70

74

71

25

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Bangladesh

Afsana
Khanom

Pediatrician

not selected

80.5

45.5

74

72

64

25

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Sudan

OMER
MOHAMED
ALI ELAWAD

Pediatrician

selected for
the post of

surgeon

85.7

50.7

74

81

79

25

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Nepal

Amit Singh

Surgeon

selected for
the post of

surgeon

83.8

48.75

72

77

76

25

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Nepal

JUSTIN
JUNG MALLA|

Surgeon

Fail

68.2

33.15

52

51

25

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Egypt

Wael Ibrahim
Awad Elgezery

Surgeon

selected for
the post of

surgeon

90.7

55.68

96

83

78

25

Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
degree in speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Egypt

Momen
Abdelhaleim
Ayad Youssif

Surgeon




Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer

and have completed Bachlors

not selected | 82.9| 47.88| 69| 76|76 25 | degree in speciality, accepted by myanmar KH”\J\IIEOF;\‘YAE Surgeon
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical
council and holding
Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors
not selected | 78.3] 43.33|65]67| 68 25 | degree in speciality, accepted by Nepal ;’:i:':‘T Surgeon
Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical
council and holding
Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
2 and have completed Bachlors
Absent . . o g degree in speciality, accepted by Egypt ;—bzh;:(':(?::i" Orthopedist
< Maldives Medical Council-
Registered in maldives medical
council and holding
Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors Hesham
not selected 79 | 43.98 | 70| 66| 67 25 | degree in speciality, accepted by Egypt IE:E:::] Orthopedist
Maldives Medical Council- Soliman
Registered in maldives medical
council and holding
Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
Selected for and have completed Bachlors M%'—A"IAQIADED
the post of |86.3| 51.13|80|79(77 25 | degree in speciality, accepted by Egypt MOHAMED |Orthopedist
Orthopcdist Maldives Medical Council- SAHl-I|E’\HAi‘[I?A
Registered in maldives medical
council and holding
Basic Qualification:Meeting the
requiremnets of a medical officer
Selected for and have completed Bachlors ANAS
the post of |91.3| 53.33| 86| 87|87 25 | degree in speciality, accepted by Egypt :3;’; Orthopedist
Orthopedist Maldives Medical Council- ELGARYA

Registered in maldives medical

council and holding

Note: Candidate should achive above, 70% ( seventy percentage ), to pass from the interview-







