

Ministry of Health

Male'

Maldives

Final scoresheet of foreign employees offered to work under contract

completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical											Specialist	medical praction	ner
C	ouncil	Regi	ster	ed i	n n	naldiv	ves me	edical	council and holding		MVR⋅ 30),990.00	
Status	Total marks	Cor		ency	7	Additional Qualification and training related to the nost	ar) maximum 5	Achiving the Funadamental qualifications	Basic Qualification	Country	Name	Post	#
	100	65				5	5	25					
Selected for the post of physician	96.1	61.1	92	92	98	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council- Registered in maldives medical council and holding	myanmar	Le Yee Maung	Physician	1
Absent	_	-	_	_	_	-	_	Absent	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Egypt	Sameh Yousef Elsayed Elhalab	Physician	2
not selected	90.9	55.9	95	67	96	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	myanmar	HNIN KAY KHINE OO	Physician	3
Selected for the post of physician	94.2	59.15	83	92	98	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Egypt	ASHRAF MOHAMED ABDELSHAFI EK	Physician	4

Absent	_	_	_			_	_	Absent	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Egypt	Alyaa Yousry Mohamed Mohamed Salem	Radiologist	1
Selected for the post of Radiologist	88.7	53.7	70	80	98	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Egypt	Hend Nazih Mohamed Haikal	Radiologist	2
Selected for the post of Radiologist	97.6	62.62	93	98	98	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Sudan	AHMED MOHAMED ABAKER BABAI	Radiologist	3
Absent	ı	1		ı	ı	1	ı	Absent	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Nepal	SANJILA PRADHAN	Radiologist	4
not selected	86.4	51.35	79	79	79	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council- Registered in maldives medical council and holding	India	Pushpendra Singh	Anesthatist	1
selected for the post of Anesthatist	90	55.03	87	77	90	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Nepal	MUKESH KUMAR	Anesthatist	2
selected for the post of Anesthatist	87.7	52.43	90	77	75	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	India	Ramanan Rengarajan	Anesthatist	3
Absent	_	-	_		_	-	_	Absent	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Nepal	Bikash Baral	Anesthatist	4

Selected for the post of pediatrician	84	48.97	67	71	88	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Libya	ALI FARAJ ALI NASSR	Pediatrician	1
Selected for the post of pediatrician	89.6	54.6	86	83	83	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council- Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Nepal	Shyam Kumar Gupta	Pediatrician	2
not selected	81.6	46.58	70	74	71	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Bangladesh	Afsana Khanom	Pediatrician	3
not selected	80.5	45.5	74	72	64	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Sudan	OMER MOHAMED ALI ELAWAD	Pediatrician	4
selected for the post of surgeon	85.7	50.7	74	81	79	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Nepal	Amit Singh	Surgeon	1
selected for the post of surgeon	83.8	48.75	72	77	76	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Nepal	JUSTIN JUNG MALLA	Surgeon	2
Fail	68.2	33.15	52	51	50	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Egypt	Wael Ibrahim Awad Elgezery	Surgeon	3
selected for the post of surgeon	90.7	55.68	96	83	78	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Egypt	Momen Abdelhaleim Ayad Youssif	Surgeon	4

not selected	82.9	47.88	69	76	76	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	myanmar	KHINE PYAE WON	Surgeon	5
not selected	78.3	43.33	65	67	68	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Nepal	SACHIN BHAGAT	Surgeon	6
Absent		-	-	_	1	1	1	Absent	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Egypt	Taher Nasser AbdelKader Ali	Orthopedist	1
not selected	79	43.98	70	66	67	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Egypt	Hesham Rashad Ibrahem Soliman	Orthopedist	2
Selected for the post of Orthopedist	86.3	51.13	80	79	77	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Egypt	MOHAMED SAIED MOHAMED AHMED SHEHATA	Orthopedist	3
Selected for the post of Orthopedist	91.3	53.33	86	87	87	5	5	25	Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council-Registered in maldives medical council and holding	Egypt	ANAS HOSNY AHMED ELGARYA	Orthopedist	4

Note: Candidate should achive above, 70% (seventy percentage), to pass from the interview-

